
U2 Urina strisce test

Combur Roche, visuell

Leucociti
Lc/µL

440*
neg

25*
25

1
75 500

Nitrito 460*
neg

8
pos

pH 35
5

14*
5.5

395*
6

17*
6.5

2
7 7.5

2
8 8.5

Proteina
g/L

40*
neg

1* 417*
0.3

6*
1

1
5

Glucosio
mmol/L

3
norm

8
2.8

15*
5.5

144*
17

2*
28

292*
55

Chetone 464*
neg

2
+ ++

1
+++

Urobilinogeno
µmol/L

440*
norm

2
17 70 140 200

Bilirubina 439*
neg

3
+ ++ +++

Eritrociti/Emoglobi 456*
neg

12
10 25 50 250

Peso specifico 3
1000

8
1005

30*
1010

219*
1015

36*
1020

1
1025

1
1030
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U2 Urina strisce test

Combur Urilux/Urisys

Leucociti
Lc/µL

416*
neg

4
25

1
75 250 500

Nitrito 422*
neg

2
pos

pH 5
5

1*
5.5

337*
6

72*
6.5

1
7 7.5 8 8.5

Proteina
g/L

213*
neg 0.15

192*
0.3

13*
1

1
5 30

Glucosio
mmol/L

1
norm

16
2.2

8*
5.6

155*
17

4*
28

236*
55 111

Chetone 420*
neg Spur

2
+ ++ +++

Urobilinogeno
µmol/L

422*
norm + ++ +++ ++++

Bilirubina 422*
neg + ++ +++

Eritrociti/Emoglobi
Ery / µl

408*
neg

12
10

4
25 50 250

Peso specifico
1.000

1
1.005

129*
1.010

240*
1.015

42*
1.020

1
1.025

1
1.030
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U2 Urina strisce test

Multistix Clinitek

Leucociti
Lc/µL

82*
neg

2
15

1
70

1
125 500

Nitrito 87*
neg pos

pH 1
5

1* 38*
6

41*
6.5

1
7

1
7.5 8 8.5

Proteina
g/L

2*
neg

7* 53*
Spur

24*
0.3 1 3 20

Glucosio
mmol/L

2*
neg

3*
5.5

31*
14

48*
28

2
55

1
111

Chetone
mmol/L

83*
neg

1
0.5 1.5 4 8 16

Urobilinogeno
µmol/L

78*
3.2 16

1
33 66

1
131

Bilirubina 80*
neg + ++ +++

Eritrociti/Emoglobi
Ery / µl

69*
neg

16*
10 25 80 200

Peso specifico
1.000

1
1.005

15*
1.010

34*
1.015

31*
1.020

3*
1.025

1
1.030
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U2 Urina strisce test

Aution, PocketChem

Leucociti
Lc/µL

74*
neg

5*
10-25 70-75

1
125-250

1
500

Nitrito 79*
neg

1
pos

pH 2
5

1*
5.5

65*
6

12*
6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5

Proteina
g/L

1*
neg

10*
0.15

69*
0.3

1*
1 3-5 10-20

Glucosio
mmol/L norm

2
2.2

4*
5.6

47*
14-17

28*
28 55 111

Chetone
mmol/L

81*
neg 0.5 1.5 4-5 8-10 15-16

Urobilinogeno
µmol/L

81*
norm 16 33-35 66-70 131-140 200

Bilirubina 80*
neg + ++ +++

Eritrociti/Emoglobi
Ery / µl

78*
neg

3
5-10 25 50-80 250

Peso specifico
1.000 1.005

3*
1.010

53*
1.015

16*
1.020

3
1.025 1.030
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U2 Urina strisce test

Combi Screen

Leucociti
Lc/µL

48*
neg

1
25 75 500

Nitrito 49*
neg pos

pH 4
5

42*
6

1
6.5 7 8

Proteina
mg/dl

26*
neg

6*
Spur

18*
30 100 500

Glucosio
mmol/L

3*
2.8 5.6

1
14

19*
28

21*
56

6*

Chetone 46*
neg Spur + ++ +++

Urobilinogeno
µmol/L

43*
norm 35 70 140 200

Bilirubina 43*
neg + ++ +++

Eritrociti/Emoglobi
Ery / µl

49*
neg 5-10 50 300

Peso specifico
1.000 1.005

4*
1.010

24*
1.015

12*
1.020

2
1.025 1.030
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